Contact Information for Eligibility Operations Provider
Contract Management

State Office Enrolled Contract Type

e Community Attendant Services (CAS)* e Family Care (FC)*

e Day Activity and Health Services (DAHS) e Primary Home Care (PHC)*

* PHC/FC/CAS are three separate programs under one contract. A PHC/FC/CAS provider must agree to serve each
program.

Contact Information for Contract Enrollment and Maintenance

Telephone Number Fax Number Email address

512-438-3550 512-206-3979 hhseopcm@hhsc.state.tx.us

Contact Information for Contract Management - Refer to the Regionally Enrolled Contract Types on page 2.
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https://hhs.texas.gov/doing-business-hhs/provider-portals/long-term-care-providers/community-attendant-services-cas
https://hhs.texas.gov/doing-business-hhs/provider-portals/long-term-care-providers/day-activity-health-services-dahs
https://hhs.texas.gov/doing-business-hhs/provider-portals/long-term-care-providers/family-care-fc
https://hhs.texas.gov/doing-business-hhs/provider-portals/long-term-care-providers/primary-home-care-phc
mailto:hhseopcm@hhsc.state.tx.us

Regionally Enrolled Contract Types

e Adult Foster Care (AFC) e Home-Delivered Meals (HDM)

e Emergency Response Services (ERS) e Residential Care (RC)

Submit contract application packets by email to: EOPCMRegionallyEnrolledContracts@hhs.texas.gov.

Contact Information for Contract Enroliment/Maintenance and Contract Management

Region** Contact Telephone Number Email address
1/10 Lydia Lujan 915-834-7569 lydia.lujan@hhs.texas.gov
2/9 Laci Edwards 940-235-1822 laci.edwards@hhs.texas.gov
3 Cholonda Holmes 972-337-6148 cholonda.holmes@hhs.texas.gov
3/4 Yolanda Hatcher 972-337-6281 yolanda.hatcher@hhs.texas.gov
5/7 Brenda Hood 409-730-4077 brenda.hood@hhs.texas.gov
6 Nicole Guillory 713-767-2187 nicole.qguillory@hhs.texas.gov
8 Gary Cooper 210-438-6230 gary.cooper@hhs.texas.gov
11 Carlos Solis 956-316-8366 Carlos.Solis@hhs.texas.gov

** HHS Regional Map in PDF format
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https://hhs.texas.gov/doing-business-hhs/provider-portals/long-term-care-providers/adult-foster-care-afc
https://hhs.texas.gov/doing-business-hhs/provider-portals/long-term-care-providers/emergency-response-services-ers
https://hhs.texas.gov/doing-business-hhs/provider-portals/long-term-care-providers/home-delivered-meals-hdm
https://hhs.texas.gov/doing-business-hhs/provider-portals/long-term-care-providers/residential-care
mailto:EOPCMRegionallyEnrolledContracts@hhs.texas.gov
mailto:lydia.lujan@hhs.texas.gov
mailto:laci.edwards@hhs.texas.gov
mailto:cholonda.holmes@hhs.texas.gov
mailto:yolanda.hatcher@hhs.texas.gov
mailto:brenda.hood@hhs.texas.gov
mailto:nicole.guillory@hhs.texas.gov
mailto:gary.cooper@hhs.texas.gov
mailto:Carlos.Solis@hhs.texas.gov
https://hhs.texas.gov/sites/default/files/documents/about-hhs/hhs-regional-map.pdf

